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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time 10 km 20 km Penalties

1º 6121 Henrique Santos POR POR /M55 M55 1 3:00:47 0:58:09 1:57:53 <
2º 6116 Steffen Meyer GER GER /M50 M50 1 3:08:46 0:59:57 2:02:33

3º 6135 Miroslav Fliegl CZE M65 1 3:13:42 1:01:22 2:05:45

4º 6114 Jose Fructuoso Calvo ESP M50 2 3:16:15 1:02:13 2:05:16 <
5º 6112 Joachim Maier GER GER /M50 M50 3 3:16:45 1:02:02 2:06:04

6º 6102 David Cervello ESP M40 1 3:18:06 1:02:13 2:06:57 <
7º 6111 Patrick Seck GER GER /M50 M50 4 3:20:18 1:03:32 2:10:53

8º 6127 Gabriele Caldarelli ITA M60 1 3:21:12 0:59:57 2:05:01

9º 6108 David Durand-Pichard FRA FRA /M40 M45 1 3:22:51 1:00:50 2:11:10 <
10º 6103 David Stefanelly FRA FRA /M40 M40 2 3:27:42 1:08:03 2:17:16

11º 6129 João Rodrigues POR POR /M55 M60 2 3:28:51 1:07:07 2:15:27

12º 6141 Roberto Piaser ITA ITA /M50 M70 1 3:34:02 1:09:35 2:22:35 <
13º 6123 Franco Degli Esposti ITA ITA /M50 M60 3 3:34:22 1:09:37 2:22:34 <
14º 6110 Gianni Siragusa ITA ITA /M50 M50 5 3:35:27 1:09:37 2:21:58 < <
15º 6134 Stefan Lehmann GER GER /M65 M65 2 3:36:21 1:10:54 2:23:33

16º 6122 Miroslaw Luniewski POL M60 4 3:41:17 1:01:21 2:13:02

17º 6131 René Colombo LUX M70 2 3:48:26 1:11:07 2:29:26 < <
18º 6140 Johann Siegele AUT AUT /M50 M70 3 3:52:45 1:15:30 2:34:12 < <
19º 6137 Bernd Ocker Hoelters GER GER /M65 M70 4 3:53:58 1:15:30 2:32:59

20º 6146 Alexis Jordana FRA FRA /M40 M80 1 4:01:57 1:17:32 2:39:42

21º 6143 Otmar Seul GER GER /M65 M75 1 4:12:03 1:20:45 2:47:05 < <
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 10 km 20 km Penalties

 

1ª 6ª 6102 David Cervello ESP M40 3:18:06 1:02:13 2:06:57 <
2ª 10ª 6103 David Stefanelly FRA M40 3:27:42 1:08:03 2:17:16

 

1ª 9ª 6108 David Durand-Pichard FRA M45 3:22:51 1:00:50 2:11:10 <

 

1ª 2ª 6116 Steffen Meyer GER M50 3:08:46 0:59:57 2:02:33

2ª 4ª 6114 Jose Fructuoso Calvo ESP M50 3:16:15 1:02:13 2:05:16 <
3ª 5ª 6112 Joachim Maier GER M50 3:16:45 1:02:02 2:06:04

4ª 7ª 6111 Patrick Seck GER M50 3:20:18 1:03:32 2:10:53

5ª 14ª 6110 Gianni Siragusa ITA M50 3:35:27 1:09:37 2:21:58 < <

 

1ª 1ª 6121 Henrique Santos POR M55 3:00:47 0:58:09 1:57:53 <

 

1ª 8ª 6127 Gabriele Caldarelli ITA M60 3:21:12 0:59:57 2:05:01

2ª 11ª 6129 João Rodrigues POR M60 3:28:51 1:07:07 2:15:27

3ª 13ª 6123 Franco Degli Esposti ITA M60 3:34:22 1:09:37 2:22:34 <
4ª 16ª 6122 Miroslaw Luniewski POL M60 3:41:17 1:01:21 2:13:02

 

1ª 3ª 6135 Miroslav Fliegl CZE M65 3:13:42 1:01:22 2:05:45

2ª 15ª 6134 Stefan Lehmann GER M65 3:36:21 1:10:54 2:23:33

 

1ª 12ª 6141 Roberto Piaser ITA M70 3:34:02 1:09:35 2:22:35 <
2ª 17ª 6131 René Colombo LUX M70 3:48:26 1:11:07 2:29:26 < <
3ª 18ª 6140 Johann Siegele AUT M70 3:52:45 1:15:30 2:34:12 < <
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time 10 km 20 km Penalties
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4ª 19ª 6137 Bernd Ocker Hoelters GER M70 3:53:58 1:15:30 2:32:59

 

1ª 21ª 6143 Otmar Seul GER M75 4:12:03 1:20:45 2:47:05 < <

 

1ª 20ª 6146 Alexis Jordana FRA M80 4:01:57 1:17:32 2:39:42
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

x

1º FRA 10:52:30 David Durand-Pichard M45 3:22:51 David Stefanelly M40 3:27:42 Alexis Jordana M80 4:01:57

x

x

1º GER 9:45:49 Steffen Meyer M50 3:08:46 Joachim Maier M50 3:16:45 Patrick Seck M50 3:20:18

2º ITA 10:43:51 Roberto Piaser M70 3:34:02 Franco Degli Esposti M60 3:34:22 Gianni Siragusa M50 3:35:27

x

x

x

1º GER 11:42:22 Stefan Lehmann M65 3:36:21 Bernd Ocker Hoelters M70 3:53:58 Otmar Seul M75 4:12:03

x

x

x

x

x

x
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

FRA France 1 3 4 35 1 1
GBR Great Britain & Northern Ireland 1 1 40 2 2 4
ITA Italy 1 4 5 45 3 1 4
POR Portugal 5 2 7 50 1 5 6
SVK Slovakia 1 1 55 1 1
GER Germany 6 6 60 1 4 5
CZE Czech Republic 1 1 65 1 2 3
ESP Spain 2 2 70 4 4
POL Poland 1 1 75 1 1
LUX Luxembourg 1 1 80 1 1
AUT Austria 1 1 85

90
95

100

Total 9 21 30

DNS did not start
DNF ndid not finish
DSQ disqualified

Label

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group

PARTICIPANTS

20 / 30 km WALK
Funchal, 31 October 2020 - 14:30h


